ALDS Series Specifications
LED Parking Lot/Area Light Project
Date Type
Rev V1 Date: 09/21/2023
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

[Type III-S]300W [300 W /
240 W / 185 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: ALDS-SW3B185-LLHD3
Available Models2
□ ALDS-SW3B185-LLHD3
□ ALDS-SW3B300-LLHD3
Mounting Options1
□ -SF (Standard Knuckle Slipfitter)
□ -SFS (Photocell Knuckle Slipfitter)
□ -FM (Square/Round Pole)
□ -FB (Yoke/U-Bracket/Flood)
ALDS-SW3B185-LLHD3
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black / Brown
L L
N N
GND GND
White / Blue
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray / Pink
12 VDC AUX+
- -
Black / Black w/ White
12 VDC AUX-
- -
Blue / Blue w/ White
Green / Green w/ Yellow
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black / Brown
L L
N N
GND GND
White / Blue
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray / Pink
12 VDC AUX+
- -
Black / Black w/ White
12 VDC AUX-
- -
Blue / Blue w/ White
Green / Green w/ Yellow
100–277 VAC Input 0–10 V Dimming
100–277 VAC
Voltage
Selectable
CCTSelectable
Wattage
5-Year
WarrantyIP65
Type III-S
Distribution
TIII-S
Model Width (A) Length (B) Height (C)
ALDS-SW3B185-LLHD3 12 in.
(304 mm)
16.9 in.
(428 mm)
3.5 in.
(88 mm)